BV-51 - 5" Bench Vise

Product Images

Short Description

7127124
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Accessories
Clamping Force (Ib.)
Headstock Movement
Jaw Depth (In.)

Jaw Width (In.)
Material Type
Model Number
Prop 65

Throat Depth (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1227986
Included Accessories
3.5 tons

Yes (360 degrees)
5.9" Parallel, 2" Pipe,

5.5" Parallel

Ductile cast iron (60,000PSI tensile strength)

BV-5I

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

3.14"

1 Year

30

28.0
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