



BV-5I - 5" Bench Vise

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1227986
Accessories	Included Accessories
Clamping Force (lb.)	3.5 tons
Headstock Movement	Yes (360 degrees)
Jaw Depth (In.)	5.9" Parallel, 2" Pipe,
Jaw Width (In.)	5.5" Parallel
Material Type	Ductile cast iron (60,000PSI tensile strength)
Model Number	BV-5I
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Throat Depth (In.)	3.14"
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	30
Gross Weight	28.0

